Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Thistlewood - (1496787) - Stockport Metro SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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21/01/24
10/12/23
17/12/23
21/01/24
03/12/23
03/12/23
03/09/23
22/01/23
19/11/22
04/12/22
04/12/22
27/11/22
22/01/23
10/07/22
16/10/22
13/07/22
19/06/22
04/09/22
15/05/22
13/09/22
28/07/21
28/11/21

17/10/21

Date

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2024

Arena League North West A Final 2023

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Cheshire County Championships 2024

Chirk Dragons Christmas Cracker

Chirk Christmas Cracker 2023

Bebington SC Season Starter Meet 2023

Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
Chirk Dragons Christmas Cracker

Chirk Christmas Cracker 2022

17th Cheshire Junior Graded Meet 2022

Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler
Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

Wirral Metro 3rd Summer Deveopment Meet
Bebington SC Season Starter Meet

Trafford Metro Spring Open Meet

Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022

Stockport Metro

Cheshire County WP&SA 16th Junior L3 Graded Meet

Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021

Meet

Venue

Macclesfield
Blackpool
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Macclesfield
Wrexham
Wrexham
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Stockport
Wrexham
Wrexham
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Ponds Forge
Wigan
Stockport
Birkenhead
Europa Pools
Sale
Stockport
Life Leisure Grand C
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Stockport Mo 2
Co Chester 3
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 2
3
3
Co Chester 3
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
3
2
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 4
3
3
3
Stockport Mo 4
Stockport Mo 0
Ellesmere Pt 3
3

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.42
35.20
35.19
34.55
35.24
35.24
36.08
36.87
37.68
37.27
37.27
37.46
37.14
38.12
39.41
38.98
38.16
38.03
38.63
39.36
43.28
43.78
43.06

Copyright 2024

246
246
230
215
202
208
208
205
210
195
176
182
194
196
187
177
133
128

I

m I I I I T

I

I T T m ™

21/01/24
21/01/24
17/12/23
10/12/23
03/12/23
03/12/23
03/09/23
22/01/23
22/01/23
04/12/22
04/12/22
27/111/22
19/11/22
16/10/22
13/09/22
04/09/22
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28/11/21
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28/07/21

Cheshire County Championships 2024

Cheshire County Championships 2024

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Arena League North West A Final 2023

Chirk Dragons Christmas Cracker

Chirk Christmas Cracker 2023

Bebington SC Season Starter Meet 2023

Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Chirk Dragons Christmas Cracker

Chirk Christmas Cracker 2022

17th Cheshire Junior Graded Meet 2022

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022

Bebington SC Season Starter Meet

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler
Wirral Metro 3rd Summer Deveopment Meet

Trafford Metro Spring Open Meet

Cheshire County WP&SA 16th Junior L3 Graded Meet
Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021

Stockport Metro
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