Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Thistlewood - (1496787) - Stockport Metro SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.42	265	F	21/01/24	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
34.55	262	F	10/12/23	Arena League North West A Final 2023	Blackpool	Co Chester	3
35.19	248	Н	17/12/23	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
35.20	247	Н	21/01/24	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
35.24	246	F	03/12/23	Chirk Dragons Christmas Cracker	Wrexham		3
35.24	246	F	03/12/23	Chirk Christmas Cracker 2023	Wrexham		3
36.08	230	F	03/09/23	Bebington SC Season Starter Meet 2023	Birkenhead	Co Chester	3
36.87	215	F	22/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
37.14	210	Н	19/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
37.27	208	F	04/12/22	Chirk Dragons Christmas Cracker	Wrexham		3
37.27	208	F	04/12/22	Chirk Christmas Cracker 2022	Wrexham		2
37.46	205	Н	27/11/22	17th Cheshire Junior Graded Meet 2022	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	3
37.68	202	Н	22/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
38.03	196	Н	10/07/22	Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler	Ponds Forge	Stockport Mo	3
38.12	195	Н	16/10/22	Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Stockport Mo	2
38.16	194	Н	13/07/22	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
38.63	187	F	19/06/22	Wirral Metro 3rd Summer Deveopment Meet	Birkenhead		3
38.98	182	F	04/09/22	Bebington SC Season Starter Meet	Europa Pools		3
39.36	177	F	15/05/22	Trafford Metro Spring Open Meet	Sale		3
39.41	176	Н	13/09/22	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
43.06	135	Н	28/07/21	Stockport Metro	Life Leisure Grand C	Stockport Mo	0
43.28	133	Н	28/11/21	Cheshire County WP&SA 16th Junior L3 Graded Meet	Macclesfield	Ellesmere Pt	3
43.78	128	Н	17/10/21	Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021	Macclesfield		3

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
34.42	265	F	21/01/24	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
35.20	247	Н	21/01/24	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
35.19	248	Н	17/12/23	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
34.55	262	F	10/12/23	Arena League North West A Final 2023	Blackpool	Co Chester	3
35.24	246	F	03/12/23	Chirk Dragons Christmas Cracker	Wrexham		3
35.24	246	F	03/12/23	Chirk Christmas Cracker 2023	Wrexham		3
36.08	230	F	03/09/23	Bebington SC Season Starter Meet 2023	Birkenhead	Co Chester	3
36.87	215	F	22/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
37.68	202	Н	22/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
37.27	208	F	04/12/22	Chirk Dragons Christmas Cracker	Wrexham		3
37.27	208	F	04/12/22	Chirk Christmas Cracker 2022	Wrexham		2
37.46	205	Н	27/11/22	17th Cheshire Junior Graded Meet 2022	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	3
37.14	210	Н	19/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
38.12	195	Н	16/10/22	Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Stockport Mo	2
39.41	176	Н	13/09/22	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
38.98	182	F	04/09/22	Bebington SC Season Starter Meet	Europa Pools		3
38.16	194	Н	13/07/22	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
38.03	196	Н	10/07/22	Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler	Ponds Forge	Stockport Mo	3
38.63	187	F	19/06/22	Wirral Metro 3rd Summer Deveopment Meet	Birkenhead		3
39.36	177	F	15/05/22	Trafford Metro Spring Open Meet	Sale		3
43.28	133	Н	28/11/21	Cheshire County WP&SA 16th Junior L3 Graded Meet	Macclesfield	Ellesmere Pt	3
43.78	128	Н	17/10/21	Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021	Macclesfield		3
43.06	135	Н	28/07/21	Stockport Metro	Life Leisure Grand C	Stockport Mo	0